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Men / J2 / 11-14
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayden Maitner213
Bayside

9.600 7.100 10.2009.650 9.95010.000 56.500
4T 9 2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Vaughn Pfaff939
Madtown

9.800 8.250 10.3009.550 9.1009.450 56.450
3 5 3 3 4 5 2 

2 

Hayden Menne212
Bayside

9.250 8.000 11.0009.050 9.4509.300 56.050
8 6T 5 1 5 2T 3 

3 

Yonatan Sternberg794
Hotshots

9.100 8.700 9.7008.650 9.4509.850 55.450
9 2 7 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Treven Henderson979
Metropolitan-WA

9.600 8.850 9.2009.800 8.3009.650 55.400
4T 1 1 10 3 8 5 

5 

Emil Seyfiyev978
Metropolitan-WA

9.850 8.000 10.8508.700 8.4008.850 54.650
2 6T 6 2 8 7 6 

6 

Ontario Bahrey120
Advantage

9.950 8.350 10.2507.300 9.3508.200 53.400
1 4 9 4 10 4 7T

7T

Maslow Pekarek Krohn938
Madtown

8.800 6.900 10.0509.400 9.0009.250 53.400
10 10 4 6 6 6 7T

7T

Jeremiah West977
Metropolitan-WA

9.450 7.500 9.8008.450 6.5008.900 50.600
7 8 8 7 7 10 9 

9 

Mason Alexander976
Metropolitan-WA

9.550 8.500 9.6006.900 7.0008.250 49.800
6 3 10 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Men / J2 / 15-18
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Orion Kelly998
Monmouth

9.550 6.800 10.7008.050 8.3008.750 52.150
1T 3 3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Steven Earle1011
NCG-SD

9.550 7.300 9.7509.150 6.7009.050 51.500
1T 2 1 3 1 3 2 

2 

Mason McVey122
Advantage

9.500 8.050 0.0007.950 8.9508.900 43.350
3 1 4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Kyle Colucci795
Hotshots

9.450 0.000 10.5508.100 0.0009.000 37.100
4 4 2 2 2 4 4 

4 
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Men / J2 / All Ages
Session: 5C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan-WA * 162.650 29.000 25.350 26.950 30.250 27.400 23.700
11 1 1 1 1
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